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TER TER TER TER TER

Numéro de circulation 860001 860005 860005 860011 860007

Particularité -
Circule uniquement

le 29/08 et
du 05/09 au 09/09/22

Circule uniquement 
du  30/08 au 

02/09/22

Circule du Lundi 
au Jeudi

Circule uniquement
le Vendredi

ORLÉANS 07:02 11:21 11:21 16:58 16:58

BEAUGENCY 07:17 - - 17:14 17:14

BLOIS-CHAMBORD 07:32 11:52 11:53 17:31 17:31

SAINT-PIERRE DES CORPS 07:57 12:21 12:21 17:55 17:55

TOURS 08:10 12:37 12:37 18:10 18:10

SAUMUR 08:42 13:10 13:10 18:42 18:42

ANGERS-SAINT-LAUD 09:04 13:33 13:33 19:04 19:04

ANCENIS 09:28 13:57 13:57 19:28 19:28

NANTES 09:46 14:15 14:15 19:46 20:10

SAVENAY 20:32

SAINT-NAZAIRE 20:50

PORNICHET 21:02

LA BAULE LES PINS 21:06

LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC 21:10

LE POULIGUEN 21:14

BATZ SUR MER 21:19

LE CROISIC 21:23

TER TER

Numéro de circulation 860003 860007

ORLÉANS 07:02 16:58

BEAUGENCY - 17:14

BLOIS-CHAMBORD 07:30 17:31

SAINT-PIERRE DES CORPS 07:56 17:55

TOURS 08:10 18:10

SAUMUR 08:42 18:42

ANGERS-SAINT-LAUD 09:06 19:04

ANCENIS 09:29 19:28

NANTES 10:02 20:10

SAVENAY 10:24 20:32

SAINT-NAZAIRE 10:46 20:49

PORNICHET 10:56 21:01

LA BAULE LES PINS 10:59 21:05

LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC 11:04 21:09

LE POULIGUEN 11:09 21:13

BATZ SUR MER 11:15 21:18

LE CROISIC 11:19 21:22

TER TER

Numéro de circulation 860003 860013

ORLÉANS 07:02 18:01

BLOIS-CHAMBORD 07:30 18:29

SAINT-PIERRE DES CORPS 07:56 18:54

TOURS 08:10 19:09

SAUMUR 08:42 19:41

ANGERS-SAINT-LAUD 09:06 20:04

ANCENIS 09:29 20:27

NANTES 10:02 20:46

SAVENAY 10:24

SAINT-NAZAIRE 10:46

PORNICHET 10:56

LA BAULE LES PINS 10:59

LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC 11:04

LE POULIGUEN 11:09

BATZ SUR MER 11:15

LE CROISIC 11:19

http://www.loireavelo.fr/reservation-ter
http://www.loireavelo.fr
https://bit.ly/service-assistance-personnes-à-mobilité-réduite
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TER TER TER

Numéro de circulation 860002 860006 860012

NANTES 07:13 11:13 18:13

ANCENIS 07:31 11:31 18:31

ANGERS-SAINT-LAUD 07:56 11:56 18:56

SAUMUR 08:16 12:16 19:16

TOURS 08:59 12:59 20:00

SAINT-PIERRE DES CORPS 09:07 13:07 20:08

AMBOISE 09:18 - 20:19

BLOIS-CHAMBORD 09:34 13:35 20:35

ORLÉANS 10:08 14:05 21:01

TER TER

Numéro de circulation 860004 860014

LE CROISIC 07:34 18:54

BATZ SUR MER 07:37 18:57

LE POULIGUEN 07:42 19:02

LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC 07:48 19:08

LA BAULE LES PINS 07:51 19:11

PORNICHET 07:56 19:16

SAINT-NAZAIRE 08:08 19:27

SAVENAY 08:25 19:44

NANTES 09:13 20:13

ANCENIS 09:31 20:31

ANGERS-SAINT-LAUD 09:56 20:56

SAUMUR 10:17 21:17

TOURS 11:00 22:00

SAINT-PIERRE DES CORPS 11:08 22:08

BLOIS-CHAMBORD 11:32 22:32

ORLÉANS 11:59 22:59

TER TER

Numéro de circulation 860004 860018

LE CROISIC 07:34 18:54

BATZ SUR MER 07:37 18:57

LE POULIGUEN 07:42 19:02

LA BAULE ESCOUBLAC 07:48 19:08

LA BAULE LES PINS 07:51 19:11

PORNICHET 07:56 19:16

SAINT-NAZAIRE 08:08 19:27

SAVENAY 08:25 19:44

NANTES 09:13 20:10

ANCENIS 09:31 20:28

ANGERS-SAINT-LAUD 09:56 20:53

SAUMUR 10:17 21:14

TOURS 11:00 22:02

SAINT-PIERRE DES CORPS 11:08 22:10

BLOIS-CHAMBORD 11:32 22:35

ORLÉANS 11:59 23:02

http://www.loireavelo.fr/reservation-ter
http://www.loireavelo.fr
https://bit.ly/service-assistance-personnes-à-mobilité-réduite

